CIO-COM422
CIO-DUAL422
CIO-COM485
FEATURES
RS422, RS232 or Current loop Serial Interface.
COM1, COM2, COM3 or COM4.
5, 6, 7 or 8 bit character length, even, odd or no parity.
RTS/CTS/DTR handshaking.

Environmental Operating Temp 0-50C, Storage -55 to 125C
Size Height 4.25" X Length 5" @ 4.5 oz.
ORDERING GUIDE
RS232 or RS422 Serial Interface, Single Com Port CIO-COM422
Same but with 16550 COM chip CIO-COM422/550
RS422 Serial Interfaces (Two), Dual Com Ports CIO-DUAL422
Same but with 16550 COM chip CIO-DUAL422/550
RS485 Serial Interface, Single Com Port CIO-COM485
Copyright © Measurement Computing Corporation